P . 2016 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE = S
P H E s E A s “ N ALL TIMES ARE CENTRAL

GAME DATE OPPONENT KICKOFF TV RESULT

1 Sunday, August 7 o 7pm.  ESF
2 Friday, August 12 CLEVELAND BROWNS [womesss 75 7
3 Thursday, August 18 OAKLAND RAIDERS 7 p.m.

4 Friday, August 26 at San Francisco 49ers 9 p.m.

5 Thursday, September 1 at Kansas City Chiefs 7 p.m.

REGULAR SEASON

WEEK DATE OPPONENT KICKOFF RESULT

1 Sunday, September 11 at Jacksonville Jaguars 12 p.m. {F9X)
2 Sunday, September 18 at Minnesota Vikings 7:30 p.m. Sl;;‘g’;&
3 Sunday, September 25 DETROIT LIONS 12 p.m. {FoX)
4 BYE

5 Sunday, October 9 NEW YORK GIANTS cotp packace “7:30 p.m. 55":5’%
6 Sunday, October 16 DALLAS COWBOYS *3:25 p.m.  {F9X)
7 Thursday, October 20 CHICAGO BEARS 725p.m.  mw
8 Sunday, October 30 at Atlanta Falcons *12 p.m. {FoX)
9 Sunday, November 6 INDIANAPOLIS COLTS coterAcKAcE *3:25 p.m. [EcesseorTs]
10 Sunday, November 13 at Tennessee Titans *12 p.m. {FoX)
11  Sunday, November 20 at Washington Redskins *7:30 p.m. gg'g"g;
12 Monday, November 28 at Philadelphia Eagles 7:30 p.m. ESrn
13 Sunday, December 4 HOUSTON TEXANS *12 p.m.  [lcessporrs]
14 Sunday, December 11 SEATTLE SEAHAWKS *3:25 p.m.  {F9X)
15 Sunday, December 18 at Chicago Bears *12 p.m. {FoX)
16 MINNESOTA VIKINGS 12 p.m. {FoX)
17 at Detroit Lions *12 p.m. (FoX)

* Start time and broadcast may shr’fr due to NFL flexible scheduling
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